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Kerroskorkeus

Holvin vahvuus

Etenemä

Nousu

Reisilankut

Käsijohteet

Askelmat

Taustalevyt

Tolpat

Taustalevyt

Askelmat

Käsijohteet

Reisilankut

Materiaalit :

Mänty

Mänty

Mänty

Mänty

Mänty

40.0 mm

40.0 mm

40.0 mm

0.0 mm

2800.0 mm

300.0 mm

250.0 mm

186.7 mm

Perusportaat

Allekirjoitus

Tilaaja :

Päiväys : 03.06.05

Hovinikkarit Oy Nikkarintie 5 FIN 51200 Kangasniemi


